
Pos 

 

American Iron 
1 

 

American Iron Xtreme 
1 

 

Honda Chal 1 
1 

 

Honda Chal 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Spec Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Super Touring 4 

No. 

91 

10 

8 

131 
O8 
79 
30 
42 

123 
620 
111 

14 
33 
72 

11 
29 
43 
O9 

510 
O1 

101 
12 
25 

Name 

Landon Ball 

Donald Anglin 

Rob Oxford 

Karl Kondor 
Jeremy Lucas 
Kevin LeClair 
Devon Manno 
Jesse Poage 

Mute Media 
Damion Moses 
Rob Eskew 
Samuel Siemon 
Philippe Pellerin 
Tyler Harrell 

Cale Phillips 
Cash Canada 
Philip Franz 
Patrick Roof 

John Huebner 
Kevin Harvey 
Vernon Mcclure 
King Shaw 
Michael Moore 

Class 

American Iron 

A m e ric a n  Iro n  X t re m e  

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

36.649 
36.959 
54.685 

1:07.207 

4.268 
5.537 

22.647 
25.497 
28.226 

0.582 
22.174 

10 Laps 

1.685 
2.935 

18.687 
19.912 

Total Tm 

16:55.412 

17:03.289 

16:29.318 

16:28.870 
17:05.519 
17:05.829 
17:23.555 
17:36.077 

17:15.199 
17:19.467 
17:20.736 
17:37.846 
17:40.696 
17:43.425 

16:52.612 
16:53.194 
17:14.786 

5.301 

16:43.671 
16:45.356 
16:46.606 
17:02.358 
17:03.583 

Best Tm 

1:37.915 

1:39.627 

1:41.133 

1:41.269 
1:45.258 
1:44.901 
1:47.645 
1:47.881 

1:38.343 
1:38.717 
1:38.963 
1:39.836 
1:40.588 
1:40.759 

1:39.299 
1:39.327 
1:41.059 

1:34.816 
1:35.726 
1:34.688 
1:36.422 
1:37.099 

M a k e / M o d e l  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

H o n d a  A c c o r d  
H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  
H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0 Y e l l o w  
A c u r a  I n t e g r a  
H o n d a  C i v i c  

B M W  E 4 6  
B M W  3 3 0 c i  
B M W  E 4 6  
B M W  3 3 0  C i  S p e c  E 4 6  
B M W  3 3 0 i  
B M W  3 3 0 i  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  
F o r d  M u s t a n g  
F o r d  M u s t a n g  
F o r d  M u s t a n g  

B M W  E 4 6  M 3  
C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  Z 0 6  
B M W  E 4 6  M 3  
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  
B M W  M 3  

Member # 

114034 

165837 

132769 

110406 
114062 
136229 
152925 
186383 

148479 
111379 

181925 
177080 
169253 

135615 
114022 
164969 
145324 

156434 
144794 
165021 
181327 
164218 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/12/2019 6:59:09 PM 

Bryuan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

27.612 

Avg. Speed 

92.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.654 

Best Speed 

98.981 

Best Lap by 

15 - Jack Stanford 

 

NASA-SE 2019 Road Atlanta 

Thunder-AI/X GTSU HC SE46 SI ST SU TR 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 16:23:32 

Road Atlanta 2.520 miles 

3/9/2019 04:08 PM 
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Pos 

1 
2 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 

 

ThunderRoadster GTR 
1 
2 
3 

 

TRX 
1 

No. 

O11 
18 

281 

15 

47 
211 
340 

13 

Name 

James Rees 
Roy Parsons 

Thomas Burnett 

Jack Stanford 

John Spain 
Gary Tinker 
Glenn Schattman 

Koby Timms 

Class 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

T h u n d e rRo a d s te r G T R  

T h u n d e rRo a d s te r G T R  

T h u n d e rRo a d s te r G T R  

TRX 

Laps 

9 
9 

8 

10 

10 
10 

9 

5 

Diff 

53.925 

0.533 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:41.782 
17:35.707 

17:50.755 

16:16.059 

17:21.132 
17:21.665 
16:23.780 

9:57.167 

Best Tm 

1:46.298 
1:50.637 

2:06.212 

1:31.654 

1:38.137 
1:38.787 
1:43.821 

1:49.423 

M a k e / M o d e l  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  
V W  J e t t a  

T r i u m p h  G T 6  

C h e v r o l e t  S t o c k  C a r  

S u z u k i  G P  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  r a c i n g  G T  R O A D S T E R  
T h u n d e r  r o a d s t e r  G T 5 S  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r o a d s t e r  

Member # 

187141 
177344 

144663 

161060 

119469 
119434 
175914 

192530 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Bryuan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

27.612 

Avg. Speed 

92.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.654 

Best Speed 

98.981 

Best Lap by 

15 - Jack Stanford 

 

NASA-SE 2019 Road Atlanta 

Thunder-AI/X GTSU HC SE46 SI ST SU TR 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 16:23:32 

Road Atlanta 2.520 miles 

3/9/2019 04:08 PM 

Page 2/2 


